8   9Reliant Series Reliant Series
Reliant Series combines the strength and durability of aluminum with the engaging look of wood. Anodized aluminum
framing secures the sliding glass doors and incorporates a built-in lock. The accent wood, which comes in oak veneer
or woodgrain vinyl, completes the design for a clean, uncluttered appearance. Reliant Series display cases are
available with a cornice lighting fixture for an enhanced presentation.
RELIANT SERIES
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Style Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
2074 72" × 48" × 16" Floor Unlighted 279 $ 4,140
2075 72" × 60" × 16" Floor Unlighted 370 $ 4,533
2076 72" × 72" × 16" Floor Unlighted 415 $ 5,414
2174 80" × 48" × 16" Floor Lighted 339 $ 4,877
2175 80" × 60" × 16" Floor Lighted 420 $ 5,832
2176 80" × 72" × 16" Floor Lighted 495 $ 6,480
2281 40" × 36" × 14" Counter Unlighted 101–118 $ 2,337
1
Vinyl Color Options
LV   Light Oak Vinyl
WV   Walnut Vinyl
Veneer Color Options
MK   Caramel Oak
DK   Driftwood Oak
AK   Natural Oak
Style
MB   Mirror Back
PB   Plaque Back
WB   White Back
Finish
GD   Champagne
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
Choose Your Base/Cornice Color
Choose Your Case Back
Choose Your Frame Finish
4
2
3
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32 4
2174 SN-PB- DK
1.	 Case Style (80" x 48" Lighted Reliant Case)
2.	 Case Back (Plaque Back)
3.	 Frame Finish (Satin Natural)
4.	 Base/Cornice Color (Driftwood Oak)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 4 half-length shelves, 1 full-length shelf (2281 only)
•	 Lighted cornice with premium LED strip lights
(lighted cases only)
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
2174
80"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2174PBSNDK: Plaque
Back, Satin Natural frame, and Driftwood
Oak base/cornice color)
2074
72"H × 48"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2074MBBZMK: Mirror
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and natural
Oak base)
2175
80"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2175WBGDAK: White
Back, Champagne frame, and Natural Oak
base/cornice color)
2075
72"H × 60"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2075WBBZMK: White
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and natural
Oak base)
2176
80"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2176MBBZAK: Mirror
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and Natural Oak
base/cornice color)
2076
72"H × 72"W × 16"D
(pictured in SKU 2076PBSNLV: Plaque Back,
Satin Natural frame, and Light Oak Vinyl
base)
2281
40"H × 36"W × 14"D
(pictured in SKU 2281PBBZDK: Plaque
Back, Dark Bronze frame, and Drift-
wood Oak base)
SERIES OPTIONS: